
List of Officials

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

Sędzia Główny Piotr Chmielecki

Sędzia Główny Monika Sokołowska

Asystent SG Monika Radkowska

Starter Artur Kozłowski

Steward Zawodów Grzegorz Lipiński

Spiker Anna Korzeniecka

Liczący okrążenia Wojciech Kamieński

Heat Box Rafał Grycner

Heat Box Sandra Gosk

Finish Lynx Team Michał Sadłowski (DOMTEL)
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

1. DAY 11 November 2016

07:30 Warm Up Junior E Girls
08:00 Warm Up Junior E Boys
07:40 Warm Up Junior D Girls
07:50 Warm Up Junior D Boys
08:10 Ice resurface
08:27 1 - 5 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat

6 - 11 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 6 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
12 - 20 JUNIOR D GIRLS 777 m 9 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
21 - 25 JUNIOR D BOYS 777 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
10:00 Opening Ceremony
10:30 26 - 27 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat

28 - 29 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
30 - 32 JUNIOR D GIRLS 777 m 3 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
33 - 34 JUNIOR D BOYS 777 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
35 - 38 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A-D; 6 per heat
39 - 43 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 5 x FINAL   Group: A-E; 6 per heat
44 - 51 JUNIOR D GIRLS 777 m 8 x FINAL   Group: A-H; 6 per heat
52 - 56 JUNIOR D BOYS 777 m 5 x FINAL   Group: A-E; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
57 - 67 JUNIOR D GIRLS 333 m 11 x ELIMINATION   Group: A; 5 per heat

Ice resurface
13:40 Warm Up Junior C Girls
13:50 Warm Up Junior C Boys
14:00 Warm Up Junior B Ladies + Ladies
14:10 Warm Up Junior B + Men
14:20 Ice resurface
14:30 68 - 72 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 7 per heat

73 - 76 JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m 4 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
77 - 80 MEN 1500 m 4 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
81 - 82 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
83 - 84 JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
85 - 86 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
87 - 89 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 3 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
90 - 91 LADIES 1500 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
92 - 93 MEN 1500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
94 - 97 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A-D; 6 per heat
98 - 101 JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A-D; 6 per heat
102 - 103 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

Ice resurface (short)
104 - 106 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C; 6 per heat
107 - 108 LADIES 1500 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
109 - 112 MEN 1500 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A-D; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
113 - 119 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 7 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat
120 - 125 MEN 500 m 6 x HEATS   Group: A; 4 per heat
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

19:31 End of first day
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

2. DAY 12 November 2016

08:00 Warm Up Junior E Girls
08:10 Warm Up Junior E Boys
08:20 Warm Up Junior D Girls
08:30 Warm Up Junior D Boys
08:40 Ice resurface
08:59 126 - 131 JUNIOR E GIRLS 222 m 6 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat

132 - 138 JUNIOR E BOYS 222 m 7 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat
139 - 144 JUNIOR D GIRLS 333 m 6 x HEATS   Group: A; 4 per heat
145 - 150 JUNIOR D BOYS 333 m 6 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat

Ice resurface
151 - 154 JUNIOR E GIRLS 222 m 4 x QUARTER-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
155 - 158 JUNIOR E BOYS 222 m 4 x QUARTER-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
159 - 162 JUNIOR D GIRLS 333 m 4 x QUARTER-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
163 - 166 JUNIOR D BOYS 333 m 4 x QUARTER-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice resurface
167 - 168 JUNIOR E GIRLS 222 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
169 - 170 JUNIOR E BOYS 222 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
171 - 172 JUNIOR D GIRLS 333 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
173 - 174 JUNIOR D BOYS 333 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice resurface
175 - 180 JUNIOR E GIRLS 222 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A-F; 4 per heat
181 - 188 JUNIOR E BOYS 222 m 8 x FINAL   Group: A-H; 5 per heat

Ice resurface (short)
189 - 199 JUNIOR D GIRLS 333 m 11 x FINAL   Group: A-K; 4 per heat
200 - 205 JUNIOR D BOYS 333 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A-F; 5 per heat

Ice resurface
206 - 210 JUNIOR E GIRLS 333 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
211 - 216 JUNIOR E BOYS 333 m 6 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface (short)
217 - 225 JUNIOR D GIRLS 500 m 9 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
226 - 230 JUNIOR D BOYS 500 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
231 - 232 RELAY C-D-E GIRLS 2000 m 2 x FINAL   
233 - 234 RELAY C-D-E BOYS 2000 m 2 x FINAL   

Ice resurface
15:15 Warm Up Junior C Girls
15:22 Warm Up Junior C Boys
15:29 Warm Up Junior B + Ladies
15:36 Warm Up Junior B + Men
15:43 Ice resurface
16:00 235 - 239 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat

240 - 243 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 4 x QUARTER-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
244 - 246 JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 3 x HEATS   Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice resurface (short)
247 - 251 JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 4 per heat
252 - 255 MEN 500 m 4 x QUARTER-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice resurface
256 - 257 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 5 per heat
258 - 259 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

260 - 261 JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
262 - 263 JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat
264 - 265 LADIES 500 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat
266 - 267 MEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice resurface
268 - 272 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 5 x FINAL   Group: A-E; 5 per heat
273 - 278 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A-F; 4 per heat
279 - 281 JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C; 4 per heat

Ice resurface (short)
282 - 285 JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A-D; 4 per heat
286 - 287 LADIES 500 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B; 5 per heat
288 - 293 MEN 500 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A-F; 4 per heat

Ice resurface
294 - 298 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 7 per heat
299 - 303 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 5 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
304 - 307 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 4 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
308 - 311 MEN 1000 m 4 x HEATS   Group: A; 5 per heat

Ice resurface
312 RELAY S-B LADIES 3000 m 1 x FINAL   
313 - 314 RELAY S-B MEN 3000 m 2 x FINAL   

21:20 End of second day
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

3. DAY 13 November 2016

07:30 Warm Up Junior E Girls
07:40 Warm Up Junior E Boys
07:50 Warm Up Junior D Girls
08:00 Warm Up Junior D Boys
08:10 Ice resurface
08:32 315 - 316 JUNIOR E GIRLS 333 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat

317 - 318 JUNIOR E BOYS 333 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
319 - 321 JUNIOR D GIRLS 500 m 3 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
322 - 323 JUNIOR D BOYS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
324 - 327 JUNIOR E GIRLS 333 m 4 x FINAL   Group: A-D; 6 per heat
328 - 333 JUNIOR E BOYS 333 m 6 x FINAL   Group: A-F; 6 per heat
334 - 340 JUNIOR D GIRLS 500 m 7 x FINAL   Group: A-G; 6 per heat
341 - 345 JUNIOR D BOYS 500 m 5 x FINAL   Group: A-E; 6 per heat

10:10 Warm Up Junior C Girls
10:20 Warm Up Junior C Boys
10:30 Warm Up Junior B + Men
10:40 Warm Up Junior B + Ladies
10:50 Ice resurface
11:00 346 - 347 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat

348 - 349 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
350 - 351 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A; 6 per heat
352 - 353 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 6 per heat
354 - 355 LADIES 1000 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A; 4 per heat
356 - 357 MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A; 4 per heat

Ice resurface
358 - 360 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C; 6 per heat
361 - 363 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C; 6 per heat
364 - 365 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

Ice resurface
366 - 367 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B; 6 per heat
368 - 369 LADIES 1000 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B; 4 per heat
370 - 372 MEN 1000 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C; 5 per heat

13:40 End of competition
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Results

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

JUNIOR E GIRLS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1 GROUP: A

81. GELVERE  Paula 1:11.563LAT-JLSS
402. ASTRAUSKAUTE  GABIJA 1:13.725LTU-VMSC
283. IGOSINA  Veronika 1:19.228LAT-SPARS

167 JEREBIEVA  Taia PEN. impedingRUS-KAL

31 SUHANENKOVA  Betija Dafne PEN. no startLAT-SPARS
191 MANOKHINA  Iryna PEN. off trackUKR-KIEV

HEAT:  2RACE:  2 GROUP: A

1501. SUHAK  Karolina 0:58.485POL-UKSSB
1212. BOBIER  Oliwia 0:59.242POL-UKSJB
1683. MESHCHARIKOWA  Taja 1:02.005RUS-KAL

324. TAMBERGA  Rebeka Betija 1:12.692LAT-SPARS
1435. GOSK  Olga 1:15.375POL-UKSSB

426. LEVICKYTE  Valentina 1:21.005LTU-VMSC

HEAT:  3RACE:  3 GROUP: A

301. SALMINA  Kamilla 1:05.065LAT-SPARS
72. EKERTE  Paula 1:10.395LAT-JLSS

443. SOKOLOVSKYTE  Kotryna 1:12.181LTU-VMSC
124. GINTERE  Madara 1:17.220LAT-KSS

149 ORZEPOWSKA  Hanna PEN. false startPOL-UKSSB

HEAT:  4RACE:  4 GROUP: A

131. GROSBERGA  Ance 1:01.906LAT-KSS
1232. ORCIUCH  Magdalena 1:03.272POL-UKSJB

93. MILUNA  Daniela 1:08.541LAT-JLSS
414. JANKAUSKAITE  Urte 1:18.413LTU-VMSC

1695. VANYATKINA  Taya 1:27.230RUS-KAL

HEAT:  5RACE:  5 GROUP: A

861. JAŻDŻYŃSKA  Ada 0:57.222POL-ORZEL
292. PETROVICA  Laura 0:58.886LAT-SPARS

1833. CHERKASOVA  Oleksandra 1:01.881UKR-KHV
434. MILAKNYTE  Indre 1:04.861LTU-VMSC

1225. MATOWICKA  Oliwia 1:05.592POL-UKSJB
1666. GORBUNCHIKOVA  Milana 1:34.012RUS-KAL

JUNIOR E BOYS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  6 GROUP: A

1781. TOLPYGO  Ilia 0:53.262RUS-KAL
1342. KARWOWSKI  Kornel 1:01.130POL-UKSJB

903. OLAK  Jakub 1:02.124POL-ORZEL
174. BERZINS  Ralfs NO TIMELAT-KSS
36 RIJNIEKS  Daniels PEN. false startLAT-SPARS

193 NEVRODA  Danil PEN. false startUKR-KIEV

HEAT:  2RACE:  7 GROUP: A

1731. BELIKOV  Ivan 1:00.153RUS-KAL
1322. BIELAWIEC  Bartosz 1:00.339POL-UKSJB

473. CECH  Ernestas 1:01.224LTU-VMSC

44. ZHARABTSOU  Arseni 1:02.128BLR-BLRORS
215. STERNMANIS  Rudolfs 1:07.868LAT-KSS
38 KRŪZBERGS  Roberts NO TIMELAT-SPARS

HEAT:  3RACE:  8 GROUP: A

351. KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs 0:58.804LAT-SPARS
1582. WASZKIEWICZ  Karol 0:59.376POL-UKSSB

523. FLIGIEL  Daniel 1:00.744POL-GIZ
1754. MINENOK  Alexey 1:04.634RUS-KAL

465. BUDRYS  Liutauras 1:26.985LTU-VMSC

11 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis PEN. penaltyLAT-JLSS

HEAT:  4RACE:  9 GROUP: A

371. SOLEICUKS  Maksims 0:56.298LAT-SPARS

182. BERZINS  Roberts 1:01.226LAT-KSS
1763. PLOCKIY  Leonid 1:02.213RUS-KAL
157 KUROWSKI  Oskar PEN. no finishPOL-UKSSB
136 KRAWCZYKOWICZ  Bartosz PEN. false startPOL-UKSJB
133 GRODZKI  Wojciech PEN. false startPOL-UKSJB

HEAT:  5RACE:  10 GROUP: A

341. KANBERGS  Valters 0:55.475LAT-SPARS
1882. MELNYK  Volodymyr 0:55.576UKR-KHV

203. RUDZITIS  Emils Reinis 1:00.386LAT-KSS

484. MONTRIMAS  Hubertas 1:07.020LTU-VMSC
35. MAHER  Matvei 1:10.550BLR-BLRORS

135 KORECKI  Krzysztof PEN. no startPOL-UKSJB

HEAT:  6RACE:  11 GROUP: A

1771. SUMARUKOV  Maksim 0:57.961RUS-KAL
1002. ROUGIER  Dominik 0:58.025POL-STOCZ
1743. GORBUNCHIKOV  Maksim 1:00.758RUS-KAL

194. MURASKO  Roberts 1:00.911LAT-KSS
915. RADZIEJOWSKI  Andrzej 1:01.288POL

1376. SAPIEŻYŃSKI  Bartłomiej 1:14.109POL-UKSJB

JUNIOR D GIRLS  HEATS  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12 GROUP: A

1401. CZABAN  Aleksandra 1:29.724POL-UKSSB
1072. BOGDANOWICZ  Agnieszka 1:36.364POL-UKSJB

243. GALINA  Luiza Marta 1:41.379LAT-SPARS
1624. BESPAMIATNOVA  Anastasiia 1:45.178RUS-KAL

795. BANASIEWICZ  Kamila 1:45.289POL-MOSIR
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Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

HEAT:  2RACE:  13 GROUP: A

1631. MITROFANOVA  Varvara 1:24.574RUS-KAL
1472. TYLMAN  Kamila 1:25.328POL-UKSSB

233. BORODOVSKA  Marija 1:25.622LAT-SPARS

1184. SZPUDA  Maja 1:26.613POL-UKSJB
495. MIERONOWICZ  Aleksandra 1:33.560POL-GIZ

1126. MACIEJEWSKA  Gabriela 1:42.167POL-UKSJB

HEAT:  3RACE:  14 GROUP: A

1651. ZOLOTYCH  Kristina 1:31.717RUS-KAL
802. CARBONE  Adrianna 1:31.857POL-MOSIR
853. REINDL  Katarzyna 1:34.156POL-ORZEL

1174. SAGANEK  Kamila 1:39.024POL-UKSJB
119 ZALEWSKA  Dominika PEN. no finishPOL-UKSJB

144 JAROCKA  Jagoda PEN. no startPOL-UKSSB

HEAT:  4RACE:  15 GROUP: A

11. KAZLOVA  Arina 1:23.848BLR-BLRORS

252. JANSONE  Anna 1:24.084LAT-SPARS
973. ROUGIER  Marta 1:25.141POL-STOCZ

1394. CHILIMONIUK  Kinga 1:33.451POL-UKSSB
1135. MACIEJEWSKA  Martyna 1:42.835POL-UKSJB

HEAT:  5RACE:  16 GROUP: A

1901. ADAMENKO  Kseniya 1:25.023UKR-KIEV
1022. DOBOSZ  Maria 1:25.108POL-UKSGM

963. DYLEWSKA  Martyna 1:29.089POL-STOCZ
1064. BIESIADA  Oliwia 1:38.217POL-UKSJB

1095. KORECKA  Maria 2:14.192POL-UKSJB

HEAT:  6RACE:  17 GROUP: A

1821. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava 1:27.749UKR-KHV

1162. PARCZEWSKA  Karolina 1:29.455POL-UKSJB
823. SIENKIEWICZ  Sandra 1:29.464POL-MOSIR

1424. DRUMSKA  Dominika 1:34.210POL-UKSSB
1105. KOT  Aleksandra 1:39.977POL-UKSJB
146 SZUMSKA  Sara PEN. impedingPOL-UKSSB

HEAT:  7RACE:  18 GROUP: A

271. USATOVA  Alina 1:26.157LAT-SPARS
1202. ŻEMIEROWSKA  Gabriela 1:29.510POL-UKSJB
1483. ZIELENKIEWICZ  Natalia 1:29.538POL-UKSSB

814. MAZUR  Emma 1:41.943POL-MOSIR
1085. GERESZ  Julia 1:42.846POL-UKSJB

66. KOPMANE  Gunta 1:42.898LAT-JLSS

HEAT:  8RACE:  19 GROUP: A

951. CIEŚLIŃSKA  Julia 1:30.220POL-STOCZ
1142. MAJEWSKA  Ada 1:31.451POL-UKSJB

263. ROZKALNE  Jana 1:31.578LAT-SPARS
1034. STEĆ  Amelia 1:33.422POL-UKSGM
1455. MACIEJEWSKA  Ewelina 1:34.484POL-UKSSB

HEAT:  9RACE:  20 GROUP: A

1641. MUCHAMEDZIANOVA  Evelina 1:27.243RUS-KAL
1112. KRUPIŃSKA (1)  Zuzanna 1:29.936POL-UKSJB
1413. DĄBROWSKA  Maja 1:33.291POL-UKSSB

1154. NOWAK  Oliwia 1:42.588POL-UKSJB
225. ANIKEVICA  Daniela 1:49.862LAT-SPARS
62 POLIŃSKA  Weronika PEN. no startPOL-JUV

JUNIOR D BOYS  HEATS  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  21 GROUP: A

1871. MOISEYEV  Nikita 1:24.816UKR-KHV
512. EKSTOWICZ  Jakub 1:26.544POL-GIZ

1563. MAZURCZYK  Mateusz 1:28.129POL-UKSSB
1254. BUCZKO  Jakub 1:37.263POL-UKSJB
1285. KORECKI (2)  Maciej 1:38.133POL-UKSJB

HEAT:  2RACE:  22 GROUP: A

391. CECH  Danielius 1:24.505LTU-VLN-EL
502. DĘBOSKI  Wojciech 1:25.105POL-GIZ

1723. SHIMANSKIY  Danila 1:34.968RUS-KAL

1544. KAMIŃSKI  Michał 1:40.012POL-UKSSB
745. SMALAK  Michał 1:42.932POL-JUV

127 KODA  Mateusz PEN. impedingPOL-UKSJB

HEAT:  3RACE:  23 GROUP: A

21. ASTASHKO  Mikita 1:27.084BLR-BLRORS
1262. GŁOWACKI  Kacper 1:27.308POL-UKSJB

163. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis 1:27.514LAT-KSS
454. MISKINIS  Justas 1:41.299LTU-VMSC

1555. KUŹMICKI  Igor 1:42.281POL-UKSSB

HEAT:  4RACE:  24 GROUP: A

1311. SULIMA  Jakub 1:22.963POL-UKSJB
1712. KARPOW  Witalij 1:28.447RUS-KAL

993. MUCHLADO  Adam 1:30.160POL-STOCZ
1534. JAMIOŁKOWSKI  Adam 1:33.502POL-UKSSB
1295. MAZIARZ  Damian 1:36.182POL-UKSJB

146. GAILIS  Ronalds 1:44.442LAT-KSS

HEAT:  5RACE:  25 GROUP: A

1301. NIEWIŃSKI  Michał 1:20.284POL-UKSJB
1922. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii 1:27.639UKR-KIEV
1523. DĄBROWSKI  Filip 1:31.374POL-UKSSB

154. PASTORS  Karlis 1:38.382LAT-KSS

105. KUBLINS  Otto 1:38.839LAT-JLSS
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11-13 November 2016

Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

JUNIOR E GIRLS  SEMI-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  26 GROUP: A

291. PETROVICA  Laura 0:57.135LAT-SPARS
1212. BOBIER  Oliwia 0:57.196POL-UKSJB
1503. SUHAK  Karolina 0:57.360POL-UKSSB

134. GROSBERGA  Ance 1:02.757LAT-KSS

1835. CHERKASOVA  Oleksandra 1:10.298UKR-KHV
406. ASTRAUSKAUTE  GABIJA 1:23.810LTU-VMSC

HEAT:  2RACE:  27 GROUP: A

861. JAŻDŻYŃSKA  Ada 0:57.967POL-ORZEL
1232. ORCIUCH  Magdalena 1:00.736POL-UKSJB

83. GELVERE  Paula 1:01.045LAT-JLSS
1684. MESHCHARIKOWA  Taja 1:01.249RUS-KAL

305. SALMINA  Kamilla 1:04.706LAT-SPARS
76. EKERTE  Paula 1:11.005LAT-JLSS

JUNIOR E BOYS  SEMI-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  28 GROUP: A

341. KANBERGS  Valters 0:55.269LAT-SPARS
372. SOLEICUKS  Maksims 0:55.285LAT-SPARS

1883. MELNYK  Volodymyr 0:55.573UKR-KHV
1734. BELIKOV  Ivan 0:58.276RUS-KAL

1325. BIELAWIEC  Bartosz 1:00.476POL-UKSJB
1346. KARWOWSKI  Kornel 1:00.561POL-UKSJB

HEAT:  2RACE:  29 GROUP: A

1781. TOLPYGO  Ilia NO TIMERUS-KAL
1772. SUMARUKOV  Maksim NO TIMERUS-KAL
1583. WASZKIEWICZ  Karol NO TIMEPOL-UKSSB

184. BERZINS  Roberts NO TIMELAT-KSS
355. KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs NO TIMELAT-SPARS

100 ROUGIER  Dominik PEN. off trackPOL-STOCZ

JUNIOR D GIRLS  SEMI-FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  30 GROUP: A

251. JANSONE  Anna 1:22.375LAT-SPARS
1902. ADAMENKO  Kseniya 1:25.090UKR-KIEV
1113. KRUPIŃSKA (1)  Zuzanna 1:26.978POL-UKSJB

1654. ZOLOTYCH  Kristina 1:31.829RUS-KAL
1145. MAJEWSKA  Ada NO TIMEPOL-UKSJB

27 USATOVA  Alina PEN. off trackLAT-SPARS

HEAT:  2RACE:  31 GROUP: A

1631. MITROFANOVA  Varvara 1:23.961RUS-KAL
1022. DOBOSZ  Maria 1:24.321POL-UKSGM
1643. MUCHAMEDZIANOVA  Evelina 1:24.432RUS-KAL

954. CIEŚLIŃSKA  Julia 1:24.812POL-STOCZ
1205. ŻEMIEROWSKA  Gabriela 1:27.689POL-UKSJB

806. CARBONE  Adrianna NO TIMEPOL-MOSIR

HEAT:  3RACE:  32 GROUP: A

11. KAZLOVA  Arina 1:22.370BLR-BLRORS
1822. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava 1:23.339UKR-KHV
1473. TYLMAN  Kamila 1:23.498POL-UKSSB

1404. CZABAN  Aleksandra 1:24.289POL-UKSSB
1165. PARCZEWSKA  Karolina 1:28.315POL-UKSJB
1076. BOGDANOWICZ  Agnieszka 1:33.734POL-UKSJB

JUNIOR D BOYS  SEMI-FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  33 GROUP: A

1311. SULIMA  Jakub 1:20.934POL-UKSJB
502. DĘBOSKI  Wojciech 1:21.435POL-GIZ

1713. KARPOW  Witalij 1:22.431RUS-KAL
514. EKSTOWICZ  Jakub 1:22.728POL-GIZ
395. CECH  Danielius 1:22.878LTU-VLN-EL
166. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis 1:23.084LAT-KSS

HEAT:  2RACE:  34 GROUP: A

1301. NIEWIŃSKI  Michał 1:20.199POL-UKSJB
1872. MOISEYEV  Nikita 1:24.116UKR-KHV

23. ASTASHKO  Mikita 1:25.507BLR-BLRORS
1924. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii 1:26.079UKR-KIEV
1565. MAZURCZYK  Mateusz 1:30.285POL-UKSSB
1266. GŁOWACKI  Kacper 1:30.677POL-UKSJB

JUNIOR E GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  35 GROUP: D

1221. MATOWICKA  Oliwia 1:07.597POL-UKSJB
1432. GOSK  Olga 1:08.450POL-UKSSB

423. LEVICKYTE  Valentina 1:12.516LTU-VMSC
169 VANYATKINA  Taya PEN. no startRUS-KAL

41 JANKAUSKAITE  Urte PEN. no finishLTU-VMSC
166 GORBUNCHIKOVA  Milana PEN. no startRUS-KAL

HEAT:  2RACE:  36 GROUP: C

91. MILUNA  Daniela 1:05.309LAT-JLSS
432. MILAKNYTE  Indre 1:06.338LTU-VMSC

323. TAMBERGA  Rebeka Betija 1:10.399LAT-SPARS
124. GINTERE  Madara 1:10.617LAT-KSS
285. IGOSINA  Veronika 1:13.428LAT-SPARS
446. SOKOLOVSKYTE  Kotryna 1:28.731LTU-VMSC

HEAT:  3RACE:  37 GROUP: B

1831. CHERKASOVA  Oleksandra 1:01.116UKR-KHV
1682. MESHCHARIKOWA  Taja 1:02.465RUS-KAL

303. SALMINA  Kamilla 1:04.481LAT-SPARS
74. EKERTE  Paula 1:12.191LAT-JLSS

135. GROSBERGA  Ance 1:16.131LAT-KSS
406. ASTRAUSKAUTE  GABIJA 1:17.636LTU-VMSC
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Białystok - POLSKA

6th EVO CUP - BIALYSTOK CUP

